	P. S. C. Ky. No
FILED	Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No
NOV 15 1977	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
COMMISSION	
NORTH LOGAN WATER DISTRICT NO.	1
OF	
RUSSELLVILLE, KENTUCKY	
Rates, Rules and Regulat	ions for Furnishing
WAter	0
AT	
NORTH LOGAN COUNTY	
Eiled with DUDI IC SEDVI	OF COMMISSION OF
Filed with PUBLIC SERVI	CE COMMISSION OF
Filed with PUBLIC SERVIC	
KENTUC	
KENTUG	СКҮ
SUED November 4, 17 CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DEL 5 1977	EFFECTIVE May 27 19 70
SUED November 4, 19 77 CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DEC 5 1977 ISSUE	СКҮ
SUED November 4, 19 77 CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DEG 5 1977	EFFECTIVE May 27 19 70 EFFECTIVE May 27 19 70 ED BY NORTH LOGAN WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)
SUED November 4, 177 CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DEC 5 1977 ISSUE	EFFECTIVE May 27 , 19 70 EFFECTIVE May 27 , 19 70

Form for filing Rate Schee	du]	.68
----------------------------	-----	-----

North Logan Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

For North Logan County Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1 1st. Revised SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

		RATE PER UNIT
Residential Consumers		
Connection Fee Original Customers New Customers	\$100.00 \$150.00	
First2,000 Gallons - \$5.5Next2,000 Gallons - \$2.5Next6,000 Gallons - \$1.1Next15,000 Gallons - \$.9All Over25,000 Gallons - \$.7	0/1,000 Gallons 0/1,000 Gallons 0/1,000 Gallons	•
Penalty of 10% added to all unp	aid bills after 15 days from date of	bill.
Deposit of \$15.00 required of t	enants, which is refundable.	
Tap fee effective upon approval	will be \$200.	(\mathbf{I})
	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANIASION	
	5 1977	
COF ISSUE November 4, 1977	DATE EFFECTIVE Novem	ber 24, 1977
TED BY S.C. Smothuma	m p- TITLE Chairman	
Name of Officer	der of the Public Service Com	mission of Ky.